



**GODWIN JOSE**

PERIYAPPADAN HOUSE,  
NADUVATTOM P.O, MALAYATTOOR,  
ERNAKULAM,  
KERALA INDIA  
PIN:683574



Customer ID :943405022  
IFSC Code :UTIB0004261  
MICR Code :69521009  
Nominee Registered : Y

Registered Mobile No :+917306481417  
Registered Email ID: godwin27jose2002@gmail.com  
Scheme :SAVINGS-EASYACCESS

Currency :INR

**Statement of Account No :924010005735226 for the period (From : 06-01-2024 To : 06-07-2024)**

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance
		OPENING BALANCE			216477.00
06-01-2024		UPI/P2A/55461056485/SATHISH/HDFC BANK/UPI	1460.00		215017.00 219
08-01-2024		UPI/P2A/5540154112/LATHISH M/ICICI BANK/UPI	500.00		214517.00 219
12-01-2024		IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		5700.00	220217.00 219
15-01-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259	1748.00		218469.00 219
16-01-2024		IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		2500.00	220969.00 219
21-01-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259	1500.00		219469.00 219
22-01-2024		IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		3300.00	222769.00 219
24-01-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259	1550.00		221219.00 219
25-01-2024		IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		4500.00	225719.00 219
25-01-2024		NEFT/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		10500.00	236219.00 219
27-01-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259	2750.00		233469.00 219
29-01-2024		IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		2500.00	235969.00 219
30-01-2024		NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		16000.00	251969.00 219
30-01-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		4055.00	256024.00 219
03-02-2024		NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		26000.00	282024.00 219
04-02-2024		UPI/P2A/68540650587/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	1499.00		280525.00 219
09-02-2024		UPI/P2A/9865268525411/SETHU/HDFC BANK/UPI	1000.00		279525.00 219
13-02-2024		IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		5900.00	285425.00 219
15-02-2024		UPI/P2A/654016850685/LATHISH M/ICICI BANK/UPI	85.00		285340.00 219
17-02-2024		NEFT/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		12200.00	297540.00 219
20-03-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		5500.00	303040.00 219
21-03-2024		UPI/P2A/9506220556210/PAYTM@UPI-54055/43535	399.00		302641.00 219
26-03-2024		NEFT/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		14000.00	316641.00 219
28-03-2024		UPI/P2A/98651026202485/TONY/HDFC BANK/UPI	157.80		316483.20 219



01-03-2024	IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259	2150.00		314333.20	219
07-03-2024	IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		1700.00	316033.20	219
11-03-2024	UPI/P2A/01554018552562/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK	150.00		315883.20	219
16-03-2024	UPI/P2A/510565205258/LISSY TOM/IOB BANK/UIP		950.00	316833.20	219
20-03-2024	IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		3200.00	320033.20	219
22-03-2024	IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		2800.00	322833.20	219
22-03-2024	IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564	2000.00		320833.20	219
23-03-2024	IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		1679.00	322512.20	219
24-03-2024	UPI/P2A/8654210265201/LISSY TOM/IOB BANK/UIP	142.00		322370.20	219
25-03-2024	UPI/P2A/985421026320265/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UIP	460.00		321910.20	219
25-03-2024	NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		29000.00	350910.20	219
25-03-2024	UPI/P2A/354012168265320/LATHISH M/ICICI BANK/UIP	979.20		349931.00	219
25-03-2024	IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		5000.00	354931.00	219
26-03-2024	UPI/P2A/306532056327796/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK	180.00		354751.00	219
26-03-2024	NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		32408.00	387159.00	219
26-03-2024	UPI/P2A/15786534109405/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK	40.00		387119.00	219
28-03-2024	UPI/P2A/116740268520/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UIP	500.00		386619.00	219
28-03-2024	UPI/P2A/357419689650105/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UIP	470.00		386149.00	219
28-03-2024	UPI/P2A/2587428685320/LATHISH M/ICICI BANK/UIP	30.00		386119.00	219
29-03-2024	UPI/P2A/1354647189652/LATHISH M/ICICI BANK/UIP	20.00		386099.00	219
29-03-2024	NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		50000.00	436099.00	219
30-03-2024	IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259	1500.00		434599.00	219
01-04-2024	NEFT/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		50000.00	484599.00	219
06-04-2024	UPI/P2A/3541650521085/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UIP	65.00		484534.00	219
06-04-2024	IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		2000.00	486534.00	219
06-04-2024	IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		5770.00	492304.00	219
07-04-2024	NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		47000.00	539304.00	219
09-04-2024	NEFT/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		38000.00	577304.00	219
10-04-2024	UPI/P2A/541850197405426/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UIP	32.00		577272.00	219
10-04-2024	IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		5646.20	582918.20	219
10-04-2024	IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		2500.00	585418.20	219
10-04-2024	IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259	1850.00		583568.20	219
12-04-2024	NEFT/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		10500.00	594068.20	219
12-04-2024	IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205	2500.00		591568.20	219
13-04-2024	IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564	1900.00		589668.20	219


  
 Annu Sharma



15-04-2024	IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259	1610.20		588058.00	219
16-04-2024	UPI/P2A/320108474085849/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	672.00		587386.00	219
17-04-2024	IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		9200.00	596586.00	219
18-04-2024	IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205	2350.00		594236.00	219
20-04-2024	NEFT/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		10000.00	604236.00	219
21-04-2024	UPI/P2A/35414826150412/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	89.00		604147.00	219
22-04-2024	NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		13000.00	617147.00	219
23-04-2024	UPI/P2A/35430196565152/NITHIN/IDBI BANK/UPI		870.00	618017.00	219
23-04-2024	IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		8450.00	626467.00	219
25-04-2024	UPI/P2A/35148605186/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK	546.00		625924.00	219
25-04-2024	UPI/P2A/250764513525/MART INN/CANARA BANK	1320.00		624601.00	219
25-04-2024	NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		14566.00	639167.00	219
26-04-2024	UPI/P2A/2340685416855/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK	1150.00		638017.00	219
27-04-2024	UPI/P2A/84103265965/ASHOK/SBI BANK/UPI	1475.00		636542.00	219
28-04-2024	UPI/P2A/5784165140226/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	1200.00		635342.00	219
28-04-2024	UPI/P2A/6541898745012/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK		218.00	635560.00	219
29-04-2024	NEFT/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		10000.00	645560.00	219
29-04-2024	UPI/P2A/541860541625745/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK	217.00		645343.00	219
30-04-2024	UPI/P2A/64794005650350/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK		400.00	645743.00	219
30-04-2024	UPI/P2A/78954123548971/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI		200.00	645943.00	219
30-04-2024	UPI/P2A/14203825029/BURGER J/FEDERAL BANK	300.00		645643.00	219
30-04-2024	UPI/P2A/365020696096/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK		128.00	645771.00	219
30-04-2024	UPI/P2A/584186053135205/BALAN M/SIB BANK		50.00	645821.00	219
01-05-2024	NEFT/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		65000.00	710821.00	219
01-05-2024	UPI/P2A/3650926653208/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	217.00		710604.00	219
02-05-2024	NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		82000.00	792604.00	219
03-05-2024	NEFT/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		24593.00	817197.00	219
05-05-2024	UPI/P2A/60596329215/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI		348.00	817545.00	219
07-05-2024	IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		9500.00	827045.00	219
11-05-2024	UPI/P2A/6951022896320/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK	158.00		826887.00	219
16-05-2024	UPI/P2A/3216880541068/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	237.00		826650.00	219
21-05-2024	NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		60907.00	887557.00	219
22-05-2024	IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		3800.00	891357.00	219
24-05-2024	IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		2000.00	893357.00	219
27-05-2024	IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205	2000.00		891357.00	219
30-05-2024	UPI/P2A/36548665403656/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI		419.00	891776.00	219





31-05-2024		UPI/P2A/5658635041036/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK	83.00		891693.00	219
31-05-2024		UPI/P2A/213456168065/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI		400.00	892093.00	219
01-06-2024		NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		89988.00	982081.00	219
01-06-2024		UPI/P2A/03120685412559/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK		283.00	982364.00	219
01-06-2024		UPI/P2A/650985062852/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	317.00		982047.00	219
02-06-2024		NEFT/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		55000.00	1037047.00	219
03-06-2024		IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		4500.00	1041547.00	219
05-06-2024		NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		69982.00	1111529.00	219
05-06-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259	2500.00		1109029.00	219
05-06-2024		IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205	5730.00		1103299.00	219
08-06-2024		IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564	2500.00		1100799.00	219
09-06-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		2487.00	1103286.00	219
10-06-2024		UPI/P2A/554685410261/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	520.00		1102766.00	219
11-06-2024		NEFT/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		10000.00	1112766.00	219
14-06-2024		NEFT/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		11000.00	1123766.00	219
15-06-2024		UPI/P2A/34860632696502/SACHU/SBI BANK/UPI	766.00		1123000.00	219
17-06-2024		UPI/P2A/541850106585/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	1000.00		1122000.00	219
18-06-2024		UPI/P2A/8724019226203/GAUTHAM/ICICI BANK/UPI	542.00		1121458.00	219
19-06-2024		NEFT/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		33000.00	1154458.00	219
19-06-2024		NEFT/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		25000.00	1179458.00	219
19-06-2024		IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		9630.00	1189088.00	219
19-06-2024		IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205	2800.00		1186288.00	219
20-06-2024		NEFT/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		14700.00	1200988.00	219
22-06-2024		UPI/P2A/20165026965357/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI	654.00		1200334.00	219
25-06-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		5400.00	1205734.00	219
25-06-2024		UPI/P2A/6549781546035/AMALA MOL/CANARA BANK	106.00		1205628.00	219
25-06-2024		UPI/P2A/98745629320416/ANNU PRIYA/IOB BANK/UPI	960.00		1204668.00	219
26-06-2024		UPI/P2A/6554510910351/BIBIN/ICICI BANK/UPI	74.00		1204594.00	219
29-06-2024		IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		2750.00	1207344.00	219
30-06-2024		UPI/P2A/36506530265485/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI		500.00	1207844.00	219
02-07-2024		UPI/P2A/765419873250/LATHISH M/ICICI BANK/UPI	135.00		1207709.00	219
03-07-2024		IMPS/SHERLY P S/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/45972210364259		3150.00	1210859.00	219
04-07-2024		UPI/P2A/197840126963320/NIKHIL/CANARA BANK/UPI	820.00		1210039.00	219
05-07-2024		IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		1634.00	1211673.00	219
06-07-2024		IMPS/JOSE P A/SIB BANK/SIBL0000001/11342597803205		2300.00	1213973.00	219
06-07-2024		IMPS/EBY JOSE/SBI BANK/SBIN0063102/79845003201564		2000.00	1215973.00	219
06-07-2024		UPI/P2A/20165026965357/HAMSA/HDFC BANK/UPI		500.00	1216473.00	219





	TRANSACTION TOTAL	60665.20	1060661.20		
	CLOSING BALANCE			1216473.00	

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, A call Further, we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges, please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc\* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both\* (\* for exceptions and details please refer www.dicgc.org.in )

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD, TRISHUL, Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad . 380006. This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

**For Axis Bank**

*Amu Shankar*  
Branch Manager



**Legends :**

- ICONN - Transaction through Internet Banking
- VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking
- AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit
- REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit
- SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
- VMT - Visa Money Transfer through ATM
- CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM
- PUR - POS purchase
- TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

++++ End of Statement +++++